
ABRASIVE BARS AND SPONGES 
For dry or wet hand processing.

ABRASIVE BARS: abrasive on 4 sides. 

APPLICATIONS
•	 bodywork and wood
•	 for sanding and finishing paints
•	 suitable for the finish sanding of edges and angles
•	 easy and fast to use, very versatile

ABRASIVE SPONGES: abrasive on 2 sides.

APPLICATIONS 
To use for sanding, finishing and finish sanding of:
•	 any type of surface (edges, corners, grooves...)
•	 materials like metal (bodyworks...) and wood (doors, windows, tables, chairs...)
•	 they adapt to the shape of the surfaces to process, and keep the flat shape on 2 sides
•	 can be rinsed after use

32pcs
32pcs
32pcs

DIMENSIONS
(length-width-tick) mm

DIMENSIONS
(length-width-tick) mm

SPECIFICATIONS

SPECIFICATIONS

GRIT

GRIT

ART. CODE

ART. CODE

98x69x26
98x69x26
98x69x26

BARS

120x98x12
120x98x12
120x98x12

SPONGES

COARSE
MEDIUM
FINE

COARSE
MEDIUM
FINE

Main sectors of use: 
BOAT INDUSTRY

CARPENTRY AND RESTORATION
BODYWORK

G6691 •
G6692 •
G6693 •

G6696 •
G6697 •
G6698 •

24pcs
24pcs
24pcs

ABRASIVE BARS AND SPONGES
MANUAL USE
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• = articles always in stock


